PESCA FRESCA MES DE DICIEMBRE 2020

Datos generados el 19/01/2021. Susceptibles de variacion

Grupo

CRUSTACEOS

EQUINODERMOS

MOLUSCOS

OTROS

Familia

BRANQUIUROS

CIRROPODOS

MACRUROS

Total GRUPO
EQUINODERMOS

HOLOTHUROIDEA

Total GRUPO

BIVALVOS

CEFALOPODOS

GASTEROPODOS
Total GRUPO
OTROS

Total GRUPO
ANGULIFORMES

ATHERINIFORMES

BERICIFORMES

Cl1 1 IDEIENRNMEQ

Especie
BUEY
CANGREJO
CENTOLLA

JAIBA DE ROCA -
CONGUITO

NECORA

PERCEBES
BOGAVANTE
CAMARON

CIGALA

GAMBA ESPANOLA -
LANGOSTINO MORUNO
GAMBA ROJA
GAMBAS
LANGOSTA
LANGOSTINOS
SANTIAGUINO

ERIZO DE MAR

ESPARDENA-COHOMBRO
DE MAR REAL

ALMEJA BABOSA
ALMEJA FINA
ALMEJA JAPONESA
ALMEJA RUBIA
ALMEJAS
BERBERECHO
MEJILLON

NAVAJA

VIEIRAS
ZAMBURINA
CALAMAR
CALAMARES,
CHIPIRONES, PUNTILLAS
CHOCO-SEPIA
CHOQUITO-SEPIA
ELEGANTE
POTA-VOLADOR
POTA COSTERA
POTAS-VOLADORES
POTON PACIFICO
PULPO

PULPO CABEZUDO
PUNTILLA
PUNTILLA COMUN

VOLADOR- POTA-POTON
CARACOLA

MARISCO VARIADO

CONGRIO

PEZ CINTA

PIARDA - PEJERREY
PALOMETA ROJA
ALACHA
BOCARTE-BOQUERON

Kilos
648,25
8
39.018,80

16

3.212,90
249
463,9
1.993,55
3.102,00

28

10

24

171,3
1.370,00
15,25
50.330,95
6.372,00

357

6.729,00
141

920

49

135
40.105,19
1.457,05
13.864,00
4.398,00
28.930,20
32
18.928,17

4.194,00

18.882,54
5

73.915,10
1.338,00
72

444
16.326,53
7.262,50
5635
2905

7.737,50

13
239.992,08
5.650,00
5.650,00
23.354,07
51,5

1255
619,65
4.641,00
12.578,00

Importe
6.834,31 €
12,00 €
410.735,90 €

16,00 €

100.951,90 €
6.498,37 €
11.317,49 €
74.757,43 €
50.317,28 €

359,00 €

381,38 €
120,00 €
1.787,30 €
12.191,52 €
1.519,85 €
677.799,73 €
104.479,00 €

463,00 €

104.942,00 €
803,10 €
4.600,00 €
410,00 €
2.097,00 €
647.397,06 €
8.057,89 €
14.446,00 €
52.563,73 €
171.586,63 €
64,99 €
157.332,75 €

22.52493 €

124.403,88 €
42,00 €

143.632,16 €
3.755,05 €
165,00 €
1.596,00 €
120.581,63 €
15.515,44 €
3.725,84 €
1.792,86 €

18.593,78 €

1,95 €
1.515.689,67 €
33.824,76 €
33.824,76 €
39.610,48 €
129,39 €
221,10 €
21.806,75 €
9.015,00 €
60.585,14 €

Media
10,54 €
1,50 €
10,53 €

1,00 €

31,42€
26,10 €
24,40 €
37,50 €
16,22 €

12,82 €

38,14 €

5,00 €
1043 €

8,90 €
99,66 €
1347 €
16,40 €

1,30 €

15,60 €
5,70 €
5,00 €
8,37¢€

15,53 €

16,14 €
553 €
1,04 €

11,95 €
593 €
2,03 €
8,31€

537€

6,59 €
8,40 €

1,94 €
281€
2.29€
3,60 €
739€
2,14€
6,61 €
6,17€

2,40 €

1,50 €
6,32€
599€
599€
1,70 €
2,51€
1,76 €

35,19€
1,94 €
482€



LU L wiavie

ESCORPENIFORMES

GADIFORMES

GALEIFORMES

LOFIFORMES

OPHIDIIFORMES

SABALO

SARDINA

ARETE - CABRA ROJA
BEJEL-RUBIO
CABETE-ESCACHO
CABRACHO
CABRILLA
CANGULLO -PEZ
VOLADOR
ESCARAPOTA-CABRA-
GARNEO

GALLINETA
GALLINETA -
ESCARAPOTA
GALLINETA ROSADA-
CABRA DE ALTURA

OBISPO - CANTARILLO
RASCACIO - CABRACHO

RUBIO

RUBIO ESCACHO
ABADEJO
BACALADILLA-LIRIO
BACALAO
BARBADA
BERTAN-BROTOLA
BERTORELLA
BROTOLA DE FANGO

CARBONERO FOGONERO

EGLEFINO
FANECA
FODON (CAPELLAN)
HUEVAS

LOTA-BARBADA COMUN

MARUCA

MARUCA ESPANOLA
MERLAN

MERLUZA BLANCA DE
ALTURA

MERLUZA EUROPEA
PALO

PALO - MARUCA AZUL
PESCADILLA NEGRA
ALITAN-CAZON-BOTOS-
PATA ROXA

CAZON

MARRAJO

MIELGA

OLAYO ATLANTICO
PINTARROJA-
BOCANEGRA

PINTARROJA - MELGACHO

QUENLLA TINTORERA
RAPE

RAPE-SAPO

RAPE - SAPO (BLANCO)
BROTOLA BARBATA
ALFONSINO - BESUGO
(MACHOS)

ATUN (PATUDO)

ATUN ROJO

BESUGO

BOGA

10,35
13.781,00
422,8
2.305,20
29,5
2.203,95
25

14

614,65
6.585,75
266,7

399,8
107,6
54,75

6.365,55
8.330,60
8.650,64
5.333,10
8.755,61
46,6
2.984,30
781,75
2.482,90

100

7.459,20
14.463,55
49,65

4,3

6,6

7.418,10
25,5
176

14.481,33

91.850,28
42

343,9
2.754,45

2.290,75

984,7
4.834,00
13
2.159,00

360

16.111,70

81.149,00
24.976,84
812.177,72
2.011,00
59,3
1.871,50
511

520,1

12.373,40
35.776,60

1523 €
30.200,72 €
426,53 €
11.178,04 €
50,49 €
5.126,40 €
3,75€

18,50 €

1.882,00 €
18.466,60 €

1.050,35 €

2.119.87€
478,07 €
266,28 €

12.779,05 €
20.473,59 €
58.923,57 €
4.940,25 €
39.566,46 €
228,85 €
3.838,85€
926,75 €
5.421,92 €

238,35 €

9.069,48 €
27.777,05 €
195,55 €
25,80 €

36,65 €

741991 €
67,58 €
170,02 €

65.118,52 €

375.970,02 €
86,80 €
485,90 €
3.893,49 €

1.370,97 €

853,51 €
25.031,60 €
26,00 €
347,82 €

57,60 €

11.718,06 €

140.997,92 €
203.393,67 €
5.123.953,01 €
15.563,60 €
249,80 €

30.373,12 €

3.806,93 €
5.543,97 €
335.463,13 €
9.492,47 €

147¢€
2,19€
1,01€
485€
1,71€
2,33€
1,50 €

132€

3,06 €
2,80 €

3,94 €

530€
4,44 €
486 €

2,01€
2,46 €
6,81 €
0,93 €
452€
491¢€
1,29€
1,19€
2,18€

2,38€

122€
1,92€
3.94€
6,00 €

555€

1,00 €
2,65€
0,97 €

4,50 €

4,09 €
2,07€
141€
141¢€

0,60 €

0,87 €
518€
2,00 €
0,16 €

0,16 €

0,73 €

1,74 €
8,14 €
6,31€
774 €
421€

16,23 €
745€
10,66 €

27,11¢€
027¢€



PECES

PERCIFORMES

PLEURONECTIFORMES

BOLO (LANZON)
BONITO (ATUN BLANCO)

BONITO ATLANTICO
BRECA

BRECA CHATA
CABALLA-RINCHA
CABALON-ESTORNINO
CHERNA

CHOUPA (CHOPA)
CORVINA

DENTON ANGOLERIO
DORADA

ESCARPON

ESCOLAR - COCHINILLA-
CLAVO

ESCOLAR NEGRO
ESTORNINO DEL
ATLANTICO
JULIA-DONCELLA

JUREL-CHINCHO
LISTADO
LUBINA-ROBALIZA
MARAGOTA PINTO
MELVA

MERO

MUGEL (LIZA) GALUA
PALOMETA-JAPUTA

PAMPANOS
PANCHO-BICUDO
ALIGOTE

PARGO

PEZ ESPADA

PEZ LIMON

RABIL
REYES-DENTON-
CACHUCHO
RONCADOR BURRO

RONCOS-BURROS
RUFO IMPERIAL
SABLE NEGRO
SABLE PLATEADO
SABOGA

SALMONETE DE FANGO

SALMONETE DE ROCA
SARGO
SERRANO

SOLLETA-RASCON
BICUDO

VIEJAS
ACEDIA-GOLLETAS
ACEDIAS

CORUJO (REMOL)
GALLO

GOLLETA - ACEDIA
LENGUADO
LENGUADO DE ARENA

MEIGA-- - GALLO DEL
NORTE

MENDO - COREANO
MENDO LIMON
PLATUA
RODABALLO

60
256

458,7

68

56,1
44.274,25
1.770,00
632,8
1.799,80
588,03
7,9
15.049,62
62

11
2.688,00
15.984,00

14,7
183.092,25
230,4
21.803,57
683,6

687

899,1
2.009,00
120.455,60
8,2

2.557,25

391,94
80.437,35
25,82
217,68

92

40,1

8,2

54,4
1.335,30
655,7
2678

164

786,75
2.599,60
22,7

8

229,5
1.964,00
1.697,90
7.266,10

426.307,70
634,35
9.640,95
57,3
1.949,25
73.102,40
4.350,10

1.805,00
16.315,27

120,00 €
816,95 €

1.796,91 €
207,20 €
187,40 €

94.106,78 €

1.139,18 €
12.801,82 €
2.612,66 €
3.745,68 €
27,65 €
68.437,79 €
49,60 €

14,00 €
3.384,13 €
5.684,40 €

65,00 €
193.266,84 €
207,45 €
172.690,03 €
1.475,11 €
1.590,25 €
12.176,85 €
1.663,55 €
341.774,13 €
57,40 €

9.857,10 €

5.494,52 €
639.134,71 €
356,31 €
1.934,67 €

392,84 €

100,25 €
33,15€
402,56 €
1.914,68 €
2.913,07 €
126,56 €

1.570,60 €

7.690,53 €
12.992,21 €
46,17 €

16,00 €

574,56 €
7.218,98 €
10.430,40 €
68.813,07 €
1.721.643,47 €
1.667,60 €
152.302,03 €
512,32 €

12.861,14 €

158.259,17 €
11.736,41 €
6.027,25 €
151.547,62 €

2,00 €
3,19€

3,92€
3,05€
334€
2,13€
0,64 €
20,23 €
145€
6,37€
3,50 €
455€
0,80 €

127¢€
1,26 €
0,36 €

442€
1,06 €
0,90 €
7.92€
2,16 €
232€
13,54 €
0,83 €
2,84 €
7,00 €

3,86 €

14,02 €
7,95 €
13,80 €
8,80 €

4,27€

2,50 €
4,04 €
7,40 €
143€
444 €
047€

9,58 €

9,78 €
5,00 €
2,03 €

2,00 €

2,50 €
3,68€
6,14 €
9,47€
4,04 €
2,63€

15,80 €
8,94 €

6,60 €
2,17¢€
2,70 €

334€
9,29 €



VIVEROS

TOTAL INFORME

RAYIFORMES

SALMONIFORMES

TETRAODONTIFORMES

VARIADO

ZEIFORMES

Total GRUPO

VIVEROS PUERTO

Total GRUPO

SOLLA

RAYA

RAYA - MANTA
RAYA BOCA ROSA
RAYA CARDADORA

RAYA DE CLAVOS
RAYA DE OJOS - RAYA
COLORADA

RAYA FALSA VELA

RAYA PICUDA

RAYA PINTADA
RAYA SANTIAGUESA
PEON - ARGENTINA
SALMON

TOMASES

TRUCHA ARCO IRIS

PEZ BALLESTA - PORCO

PANGA
VARIADO
OCHAVO - OREO
SANMARTINO

SANMARTINO / GALLO DE

SAN PEDRO

SANMARTINO PLATEADO -

AMERICANO

BOGAVANTE Y OTROS
BUEY

CENTOLLA

NECORA

634,45
15.973,00
125
577,25
2.085,00
19.250,50

18

359

59

237,5
6.001,50
35
26.485,73
15
171,18

179,1

5

11,8
120
358,95

14.613,20

115

2.385.304,48
7.297,45
33.743,74
25.352,52
16.620,55
83.014,26
2.771.020,77

1.568,00 €
38.181,77 €
125,00 €
1.614,13 €
7.085,18 €
52.112,77€

21,55 €

736,84 €
256,55 €
606,45 €

13.324,91 €
157,50 €
121.237,44 €
6,75€
796,02 €

803,16 €

10,00 €
39,95 €
19,20 €

5.009,35 €

111.264,45 €

628,30 €

11.012.822,26 €
179.495,24 €
199.896,10 €
115.131,30 €
150.952,35 €
645.474,99 €
13.990.553,41 €

247¢€
2,39€
1,00 €
2,80 €
3,40 €
2,71€

1,20€

2,05€
435€
2,55€
2,22€
450 €
4,58 €
450 €
4,65 €

4,48 €

2,00 €
3,39€
0,16 €

13,96 €

7,61€

5,46 €

4,62 €
24,60 €
592€
454 €
9,08€
7,78 €
505€



